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New Commercial Permit Report 

permits finaled between 01-01-2016 and 01-31-2016

2/3/2016

Permit ID Business AddressFinal Date
CF-15-4383
CB-14-3955
CF-15-4647
CF-15-3580
CF-15-4808

Domino's
Wisenbaker Building Services
Divata
Brown Paper
Coppell Chambers of Commerce

920 S Belt Line Rd, 100
788 Canyon Dr,
1203 Crestside, 216
1125 Gateview Blvd,
708 Main St,

1/22/2016
1/22/2016
1/29/2016
1/6/2016
1/28/2016

Total 5

includes new Commercial Building, Commercial Finish Out and Commercial Shell permits.


