New Commercial Permit Report

permits finaled between 01-01-2016 and 01-31-2016

Permit ID	Final Date	<u>Business</u>	<u>Address</u>
CF-15-4383	1/22/2016	Domino's	920 S Belt Line Rd, 100
CB-14-3955	1/22/2016	Wisenbaker Building Services	788 Canyon Dr,
CF-15-4647	1/29/2016	Divata	1203 Crestside, 216
CF-15-3580	1/6/2016	Brown Paper	1125 Gateview Blvd,
CF-15-4808	1/28/2016	Coppell Chambers of Commerce	708 Main St,
Total 5	5		

includes new Commercial Building, Commercial Finish Out and Commercial Shell permits.